



Item No. Description

1 Top cover

2 Heating Plate

3 M8x35 screw

4 M8 nut

5 GS power plug

6 Connector

7 Egg grill plate

3

10 Bottom cover plate

11 Rubber

4

12 Timing Knob

13 Timer

5

14&16 Temperature knob

15 Switch

6

17 Temperature controller

18 Working indicator light

7

19 Control panel

20 M8x10 screw

21 Front fixing plate

22 Plate

8

23 Wood handle

24 M8x20 screw

9

25 Cover

26 &27 Heating plate

10

27 Upper grill plate

11